



REPUBLIKA N ILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

SMALL POWER UTILITIES GROUP - MINDANAO

PURCHASE ORDER

O. 008350(SHP)

Page 1 of 1

This PO number must appear on
all papers, invoices, packing list
and correspondence.

TO:

J.H. HARDWARE CO.

117 Edwin Lim Bldg. R Magsaysay Ave., Brgy 29-C Poblacion District, Davao City
Tel No. 082 221-3521

DATE: May 13, 2022

PD NO.: S3-KDP22-019

PR DATE: February 21, 2022

DELIVER PERIOD: WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS
FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDERTERMS 30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND SUBMISSION OF ALL DOCUMENTS
STATED AT THE BACK HEREOF / COD / PREPAYMENT

DELIVER SITE

Property Custodian

AFD Warehouse, Mintal, Davao City

REQUISITIONER

A. B. ABUBAKAR/ Sr. Engr., KDPP

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (P)	AMOUNT (P)
		Supply and Delivery of: Electrical Materials intended for rewinding of generator sets of KDPP	1	LOT		
1	1	Automotive wire no. 14 AWG Stranded PHILFLEX	5	roll	991.0714	4,955.3570
2	2	Cambric tube insulation #1mm CHINA	100	pcs	10.7143	1,071.4300
3	3	Cambric tube insulation #2mm CHINA	100	pcs	13.3929	1,339.2900
4	4	Cambric Tubing 20mmx1meter	100	pcs	70.5357	7,053.5700
5	5	Electrical materials diode, reverse 100A	20	pcs	1,785.7143	35,714.2860
6	6	Electrical materials diode, forward 100A CHINA	20	pcs	1,785.7143	35,714.2860
7	7	Insulation sheet nomex, aramid paper size: 15 mils T x 1 yard W	10	mtr	2,633.9286	26,339.2860
8	8	Insulation tubing cambric size: 10mm x 1M	100	pcs	42.8571	4,285.7100
9	9	Insulation sheet nomex aramid paper size: 7 mils T x 36 CHINA	10	mtr	2,187.5000	21,875.0000
10	10	Insulation tubing cambric size: 8mm dia. X 1m	100	pcs	39.2857	3,928.5700
11	11	Insulation tubing cambric size: 16mm dia. X 1m	100	pcs	89.2857	8,928.5700
12	12	Insulation tubing cambric size: 12mm dia. X 1m	100	pcs	75.8929	7,589.2900
13	13	Lug terminal, Tin plated copper solderless, non insulated size: 4 AWG for stud size 6mm dia.	30	pcs	401.7857	12,053.5710
14	14	Lug terminal, copper solderless non-insulated tin size 1/0 AWG for stud size: 10mm dia.	100	pcs	44.6429	4,464.2900
15	15	Magnetic Wire #15, Heavy Formex PHILFLEX	250	kgs	866.0714	216,517.8500
16	16	Terminal Lugs 8.0mm sq. x 6mm CHINA	100	pcs	26.7857	2,678.5700
17	17	Terminal Lugs 5.5mm sq. x 6mm CHINA	100	pcs	26.7857	2,678.5700
18	18	Terminal Lugs 22mm sq. x 12mm CHINA	100	pcs	58.0357	5,803.5700
19	19	Wire stranded, THHN no. 2.0mm PHILFLEX	5	box	4,151.7857	20,768.9285
20	21	Wire #2.0mm, stranded, THW PHILFLEX	5	box	3,553.5714	17,767.8570
21	22	Wire Magnetic #18, Heavy Formex CHINA 35MM ²	50	kgs	883.9286	44,196.4300
22	23	Terminal Lug, Compression Type Long Barrel, One Hole; YA29	50	pcs	580.3571	29,017.8550
COST OF GOODS.....P						514,732.14
TAX 12 %P						61,767.86
TOTAL AMOUNT.....P						576,500.00

ADDITIONAL TERMS & CONDITION

- Delivery shall be accompanied with Certificate of Warranty.
- Upon acceptance, a warranty shall be required either by retention money or special bank guarantee equivalent to Five percent (5%) of the contract price.

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF:

CC	GL	OE	WO	JO
6683016	512	670		
FUNDS AVAILABLE				
ANNABELLE E. OGA				
Financial Specialist 5-17-22				
Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad				
BY YAHCOB H. DARAYAN				
Department Manager, SPUG-MOD				
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				
Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. By signing below:				
CONFORME: <i>you</i>				
POSITION: _____				
DATE: 5-19-22				

Office Address: NPC SPUG MINDANAO OPERATIONS DEPT.
NPC Mintal Complex, Kumintang St., Mintal, Tugbok dist., Davao City
Tel. Nos. (082) 293-0657 & 293-0610